Conical Pipe Plug
Description
Pipe Plug is reinforced of hot vulcanize brand new type of deafening rubber goods, based
on the frameless type pneumatic pillows but with more flexible inflatable structure. That
allows entering the plug through small opening hole are both vertical and horizontal.
Such flexibility allows you to work with a wide range of pipes diameters.
Part number Nominal
size
Min.Pipe
Diameter
Max.Pipe
Diameter
Max.Working
Pressure
Product
Total
length
Product
Weight
   (mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (kg)
CSP702001 70-200 70 200 1,0 100/400 1,0
CSP1004001 100-400 100 400 1.0 200/850 2,5
CSP2006001 200-600 200 600 1.0 300/1000 6,0
CSP3008001 300-800 300 800 1.0 400/1300 9,6
CSP40010001 400-1000 400 1000 1.0 500/1600 14,2
CSP50012001 500-1200 500 1200 1.0 600/1900 19,1
CSP50014001 500-1400 500 1400 1.0 700/1900 29,1
Part Nominal Product Min. Pipe Max. Pipe Required Product
Number Size
Normal
Length Diameter  Diameter Inflation  Weight
  [MM] [MM] [MM] [MM] Pressure [bar] [Kg]
CSP702001 DN 70 - 200 100/400   70    200 1   1.0
CSP1004001 DN 100 - 400 200/850 100 400 1   2.5
CSP2006001 DN 200 - 600 300/1000 200 600 1   6.0
CSP3008001 DN 300 - 800 400/1300 300 800 1   9.6
CSP40010001 DN 400 - 1000 500/1600 400 1000 1   14.2
CSP50012001 DN 500 - 1200 600/1900 500 1200 1   19.1
CSP50014001 DN 500 - 1400 700/1900 500 1400 1   29.1
CSP50015001 DN 500 - 1500 750/2600 500 1800 1   32.2
CSP60016001 DN 600 - 1600 800/2700 600 1600 1   35.2
CSP80018001  DN 800 - 1800 900/3100 800 1800 1   42.2
CSP100022001 DN 1000 - 2200 1100/3400 1000 2200 1   85.3
CSP150028001 DN 1500 - 2800 1400/3900 1500 2800 1 132.3
CSP180032001 DN 1800 - 3200 1600/4250 1800 3200 1 182.3
CSP220036001 DN 2200 - 3600 1800/4500 2200 3600 1 220.4
ALSO AVAILABLE
WITH A 2” OR 2 ½”
BYPASS